W PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20001785

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Mr. K. Michael Conaway

Member

State/District: TX11

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Actavis plc Ordinary Shares (ACT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

ASML Holding N.V. - ADS represents 1
ordinary share (ASML)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Comerica Incorporated (CMA)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Costco Wholesale Corporation (COST)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Crown Castle International Corporation
(CCDn

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Crown Castle International Corporation
(CCDn

Transaction Date

Type

P

09/18/2014

09/4/2014

09/16/2014

09/12/2014

09/24/2014

09/24/2014

09/23/2014

Notification Amount

Date

09/23/2014

09/9/2014

09/19/2014

09/17/2014

09/29/2014

09/29/2014

09/26/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

SP

SP

SP

Sp

SP

Sp

SP

Sp

SP

SP

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Delphi Automotive plc Ordinary Shares

(DLPH)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Intuit Inc. (INTU)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Kraft Foods Group, Inc. (KRFT)

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Macy's Inc (M)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Molson Coors Brewing Company Class B

(TAP)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Molson Coors Brewing Company Class B

(TAP)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Monsanto Company (MON)

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Nielsen N.V. (NLSN)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Oracle Corporation (ORCL)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Oracle Corporation (ORCL)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Transaction

Type

Date

09/16/2014

09/22/2014

09/18/2014

09/5/2014

09/5/2014

09/16/2014

09/30/2014

09/24/2014

09/23/2014

09/5/2014

Notification Amount

Date

09/19/2014

09/25/2014

09/23/2014

09/10/2014

09/10/2014

09/19/2014

10/3/2014

09/29/2014

09/26/2014

09/10/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SP Pfizer, Inc. (PFE) P 09/18/2014 09/23/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP PPG Industries, Inc. (PPG) S 09/17/2014 09/22/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP PPG Industries, Inc. (PPG) S 09/16/2014 09/19/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FIiLING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Splunk Inc. (SPLK) P 09/5/2014 09/10/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Stratasys, Ltd. (SSYS) P 09/16/2014 09/19/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Stratasys, Ltd. (SSYS) P 09/17/2014 09/22/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

ASSET CrAss DETAILS

o SP M81 (Owner: SP)
Descriprion: Managed Account — Not self-directed Reported in total in 2012 but reporting in detail in 2013 Committee change
in reporting requirement

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. K. Michael Conaway , 10/2/2014



