

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. K. Michael Conaway

Status: Member State/District: TX11

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	Actavis plc Ordinary Shares (ACT) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/18/2014	09/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/4/2014	09/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	ASML Holding N.V ADS represents 1 ordinary share (ASML) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/16/2014	09/19/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Comerica Incorporated (CMA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/12/2014	09/17/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Costco Wholesale Corporation (COST) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/24/2014	09/29/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Crown Castle International Corporation (CCI) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/24/2014	09/29/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Crown Castle International Corporation (CCI)	S	09/23/2014	09/26/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner		Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81				
	SP	Delphi Automotive plc Ordinary Shares (DLPH) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/16/2014	09/19/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Intuit Inc. (INTU) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/22/2014	09/25/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Kraft Foods Group, Inc. (KRFT) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/18/2014	09/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Macy's Inc (M) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/5/2014	09/10/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Molson Coors Brewing Company Class B (TAP) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/5/2014	09/10/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Molson Coors Brewing Company Class B (TAP) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/16/2014	09/19/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Monsanto Company (MON) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/30/2014	10/3/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Nielsen N.V. (NLSN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/24/2014	09/29/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Oracle Corporation (ORCL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/23/2014	09/26/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Oracle Corporation (ORCL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/5/2014	09/10/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	Pfizer, Inc. (PFE) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/18/2014	09/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	PPG Industries, Inc. (PPG) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/17/2014	09/22/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	PPG Industries, Inc. (PPG) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	09/16/2014	09/19/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Splunk Inc. (SPLK) Filing Status: New Subholding Of: SP M81	P	09/5/2014	09/10/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Stratasys, Ltd. (SSYS) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/16/2014	09/19/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Stratasys, Ltd. (SSYS) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	09/17/2014	09/22/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

o SP M81 (Owner: SP)

Description: Managed Account – Not self-directed Reported in total in 2012 but reporting in detail in 2013 Committee change in reporting requirement

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

○ Yes ○ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. K. Michael Conaway, 10/2/2014